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1 mils Signature Blendz Signature milsTea an unique tea blend crafted with Assamese premium tea leaves, specially prepared healthy spices with fresh milk.7.00           7.35         8 Oz
2 mils Signature Blendz Signature milsTea, Small an unique tea blend crafted with Assamese premium tea leaves, specially prepared healthy spices with fresh milk.4.00           4.20         4 Oz
3 mils Signature Blendz Signature milsTea Black a blessing to all black tea lovers certainly arousing their taste buds. Uniquely blended from Assam black tea and special healthy spices mix.5.00           5.25         6 Oz
4 mils Signature Blendz Signature milsTea Latte irresistable Latte tea made from our signature milsTea blend 9.00           9.45         7 Oz
5 mils Signature Blendz Signature milsTea Frappe unique Frappe tea made from our signature milsTea blend 14.00         14.70      12 Oz
6 mils Signature Blendz mils Signature Ice Tea unique frosty cooler made from signature BlackTea blend 13.65         14.33      12 Oz
7 mils Signature TeaTouches Signature milsBiskatta a premium biscuit specially made from a blend of white flour, butter, cardamom and finest cow ghee.2.00           2.10         1 Pcs
8 mils Signature TeaTouches Signature milsDumbiscake a must treat for your taste buds with our specially prepared Biscake made from granualted wheat, finest ghee, egg and pure coconut milk. Its left on a slow fire or dum to get its unique flavor and taste3.00           3.15         1 Pc
9 mils Signature TeaTouches Signature milsCrunch 3Pcs (Rice Crusted Prawns Dumpling) a mouth watering fried rice crusted dumpling filled with special blend of prawns, onions and grated coconut stuffing mix. It gives awesome combination with milsTea blend12.00         12.60      3 Pcs 

10 mils Signature TeaTouches Siganture milsCutlet 1pc, Chicken 8.00           8.40         1 Pc
11 mils Signature TeaTouches Siganture milsCutlet 1pc, Veg 8.00           8.40         1 Pc
12 Beverages Karak Tea (Fresh Milk) with assamese premium karak tea powder 5.00           5.25         6 Oz
13 Beverages Black Tea 4.00           4.20         6 Oz
14 Beverages Coffee, Cappucino (Hot) 15.00         15.75      8 Oz Modifiers:
15 Beverages Cofee, Cappucino Iced 17.00         17.85      12 Oz Oat Milk 4.00     
16 Beverages Coffee, Espresso (Hot) 12.00         12.60      4 Oz Double Shot 3.00     
17 Beverages Cofee, Espresso Iced 17.00         17.85      12 Oz with whippped Cream & Caramel Syrup5.00     
18 Beverages Coffee, Americano (Hot) 12.00         12.60      8 Oz with whippped Cream & Chocolate Syrup5.00     
19 Beverages Coffee, Americano Iced 17.00         17.85      8 Oz with Coconut Milk 4.00     
20 Beverages Coffee, Frappe (Ice Crush) 17.00         17.85      12 Oz
21 Beverages Coffee, Latte (Hot) 16.00         16.80      8 Oz
22 Beverages Coffee, Iced Latte 17.00         17.85      12 Oz
23 Beverages Coffee, Spanish Latte Iced 17.00         17.85      12 Oz
24 Beverages Coffee, French Vanilla Iced 17.00         17.85      12 Oz
25 Beverages Coffee, Cortado (Hot) 18.00         18.90      12 Oz
26 Beverages Coffee, Macchiato (Hot) 16.00         16.80      12 Oz
27 Beverages Caramel, Machiato (Hot) 17.00         17.85      8 Oz
28 Beverages Caramel, Machiato (Iced) 19.00         19.95      12 Oz
29 Beverages Coffee, Flat White (Hot) 14.00         14.70      8 Oz
30 Beverages Hot Chocolate Classic 16.00         16.80      8 Oz
31 Beverages Chocolate Frappe (Ice Crush) 19.00         19.95      12 Oz
32 Beverages Cold Drink 7Up Iced with Lemon Slice 13.00         13.65      12 Oz
33 Beverages Bottled Water 2.00           2.10         500ml
34 Wraps & Breads Tortilla Wrap, Chicken our specially prepared chicken stuff fusioned with a mexican salsa & greens wrapped in a tortilla sheet buttered to make it crispy outer and juicy inner.15.00         15.75      1 Pc Add On:
35 Wraps & Breads Burrito Double Up, Chicken wrap our specially prepared chicken stuff fusioned with a mexican salsa & greens wrapped in a tortilla sheet buttered to make it crispy outer and juicy inner.19.00         19.95      1 Pc Add-on: French Fries (Regular) 5.00     
36 Wraps & Breads Tacos Fillz, Chicken wrap 3pcs a must try speciality mexican dish; crispy taco sheet filled with our speciality milsChicken shredded to blend with a mexican salsa, Pico de Gallo mix and shredded cheese placed on a milsChicken curry infused taco corn sheet21.00         22.05      3 Pcs 
37 Wraps & Breads Quesadilla, Chicken wrap a popular mexican dish, with succulent shredded chicken breast pieces blended with specially prepared masala mix stuffed in a crispy buttery tortilla sheet topped with a mexican salsa and shredded cheese.18.00         18.90      3 Slices
38 Wraps & Breads Quesadilla, Cheesy Crunch (Veg) a treat for vegetarian people, a crunchy and cheesy Quesedilla wrap16.00         16.80      3 Slices
39 Wraps & Breads Paratha Roll, Chicken tendering chicken breast sauted pieces rolled in a crispy paratha topped with greens & sauces14.00         14.70      1 Pc
40 Wraps & Breads Paratha Roll, Omelette milsSpices coated egg omlette rolled in a crispy paratha topped with with crisps-chips, greens & sauces12.00         12.60      1 Pc
41 Wraps & Breads Paratha Cones, Chicken crispy paratha cones filled with milsChickencurry and a dip sauce 15.00         15.75      4 Pcs
42 Wraps & Breads Spanish Omelette a popular spanish traditional omelette dish with eggs, potato, onions, herbs and shredded cheese served in slices18.00         18.90      1 Pc
43 Wraps & Breads Baguette Bowl Fillz, Creamy Chicken Soup a bowl shapped french style baguette bread filled with yummy & cheesy potato soup fusioned with Bachamel Sauce Non-Veg: a bowl shapped french style baguette bread filled with special milsChicken soup19.00         19.95      1 Pc
44 Wraps & Breads Baguette Bowl Fillz, Creamy Potato Soup a bowl shapped french style baguette bread filled with yummy & cheesy potato soup fusioned with Bachamel Sauce Non-Veg: a bowl shapped french style baguette bread filled with special milsChicken soup19.00         19.95      1 Pc
45 Wraps & Breads English Scones 2Pcs a famous british traditional afternoon tea staple, neither cake nor biscuit but an unique crumbly textured biscake, contains fresh berries cuts.15.00         15.75      2 Pcs
46 Wraps & Breads Baked Classic Souffle Impossible to resist, a fluffy, airy, delicate Japanese pancake served with maple syrup and whipped cream13.00         13.65      4 Pcs
47 Wraps & Breads Avo on Toast, poached egg 2Pcs smashed avocado and poached egg on toasted bread 19.00         19.95      2 Pcs
48 Wraps & Breads Waffles Crunch, Whipped Cream Crispy waffles with whipped cream 14.00         14.70      2 Pcs
49 Wraps & Breads Waffles Crunch, Chocolate Sauce Crispy waffles with Chocolate Sauce 15.00         15.75      2 Pcs
50 Wraps & Breads Waffles Crunch, Nutella Cream Crispy waffles with Nutella Cream 16.00         16.80      2 Pcs
51 Wraps & Breads Dorayaki Pancake, Nutella Cream Fluffy, yummy and extremely delicious Nutella stuffed pancakes 17.00         17.85      3 Pcs 
52 Wraps & Breads Grilled Cheese Chicken Sandwich 15.00         15.75      1 Set
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53 Wraps & Breads Grilled Cheese Veg Sandwich 13.00         13.65      1 Set
54 Yemeni Lahsa Wrap 18.50         19.43      5 Cuts
55 Yemeni Lahsa Slices 18.00         18.90      3 Slices
56 Noodles & Pasta Tom Yum Noodles, fried Egg Mouth watering bearable spicy Thai favorite dish of Tom Yum noodles with fried egg on top and greens19.00         19.95      1 Bowl
57 Noodles & Pasta Tom Yum Noodles, Prawns Mouth watering bearable spicy Thai favorite dish of Tom Yum noodles with sauteed Prawns on top and greens23.00         24.15      1 Bowl
58 Noodles & Pasta Tom Yum Noodles, fried egg and Prawns Mouth watering bearable spicy Thai favorite dish of Tom Yum noodles with fried egg & Sauteed Prawns on top and greens24.00         25.20      1 Bowl
59 Noodles & Pasta Mi Goreng Noodles, Prawns A flavorful Indonesian dish featuring stir-fried noodles blend with soya and oyster sauces and topped with cramalised onions and fried prawns17.00         17.85      1 Bowl
60 Noodles & Pasta milsChicken Noodles milsChicken and noodles is a flavorful broth. Simple, satisfying and comforting 18.00         18.90      1 Bowl
61 Noodles & Pasta Baked Chicken Cheese Pasta It’s a finest comfort food for all ages. Cooked & baked with tendering chicken breast cuts, penne pasta all blended to a creamy cheese sause18.00         18.90      1 Bowl
62 Salads Greek Veg Salad, Feta Cheese Sauteed vegitables topped with feta cheese & greens 11.00         11.55      1 Bowl
63 Salads Sauted Veg, Chciken Cheese Salad Energetic salad mix of sauteed vegtables and juicy fresh chicken breast pieces13.00         13.65      1 Bowl
64 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Mango Smoothie 16.00         16.80      12 Oz
65 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Strawberry Smoothie 16.00         16.80      12 Oz
66 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Avocado Honey Smoothie 17.00         17.85      12 Oz
67 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Blueberry Smoothie 16.00         16.80      12 Oz
68 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Banana Vanilla IceCream Smoothie 16.00         16.80      12 Oz
69 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Banana Nutella Smoothie 17.00         17.85      12 Oz
70 Smoothies & Fresh Juices ACAI Smoothie 23.00         24.15      12 Oz
71 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Lotus Shake 17.00         17.85      12 Oz
72 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Loacker Shake 17.00         17.85      12 Oz
73 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Oreo Shake 17.00         17.85      12 Oz
74 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Mint Lemonade 13.00         13.65      12 Oz
75 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Watermelon Juice 14.00         14.70      12 Oz
76 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Orange Juice 15.00         15.75      12 Oz
77 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Fresh Carrot Juice 16.00         16.80      12 Oz
78 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Fresh Carronge Juice 16.50         17.33      12 Oz
79 Smoothies & Fresh Juices Fresh Juice GrapesPineappleGinger 17.00         17.85      12 Oz
80 Mojitos Pineapple Mojito 17.00         17.85      12 Oz
81 Mojitos Blue Lagoon Mojito 17.00         17.85      12 Oz
82 Mojitos Craneberry Craver Mojito 18.00         18.90      12 Oz
83 Desserts Mango Mousse 9.00           9.45         1 Cup
84 Desserts Strawberry Mousse 9.00           9.45         1 Cup
85 Desserts Blueberry Mousse 9.00           9.45         1 Cup
86 Desserts Ore Mousse 9.00           9.45         1 Cup
87 Desserts Lotus Biscoff Mousse 13.00         13.65      1 Cup
88 Desserts Coffee Panna Cotta It’s a perfect dessert for coffee lovers and is a traditional Italian dessert made with  whipping cream blended coffee concentrate 12.00         12.60      1 Cup
89 Desserts British Lemon Posset It’s an unique dessert of creamy and tangy treat made with simple ingredients of cream, sugar and lemon juice.12.00         12.60      1 Pc
90 Desserts Baked Youghurt Mango/Strawberry Topping 12.00         12.60      1 Pc
91 Desserts Stracciatella Cheesecake 16.00         16.80      1 Pc
92 Desserts Italian Tiramisu 15.00         15.75      1 Pc
93 Desserts Marsmallows Chocolate Cheesecake 15.00         15.75      1 Pc
94 Savouries Nutella Nuts Samosas 12.00         12.60      3 Pcs 
95 Savouries Punjabi Mini Samosas 12.00         12.60      3 Pcs 
96 Savouries French Quiche Tart 5.00           5.25         1 Pc
97 milsCombo Combo1_TacoTwister 28.00         29.40      1set
98 1. Tacos Fillz 3 Pcs 
99 2. milsTea 1 Cup Modifier: Any Mojito 7.00     

100 3. French Fries 1 Regular Add-on: French Fries (Regular) 5.00     
101 milsCombo Combo2_QuesadillaQuest 30.00         31.50      1set
102 1. Quesdilla Wrap 3 Slices
103 2. Craneberry Craver Mojito 1 Cup
104 3. French Fries 1 Regular Add-on: French Fries (Regular) 5.00     
105 milsCombo Combo3_ParathaPlunge 20.00         21.00      1set
106 1. Paratha Egg-Chips Roll 1 Roll Modifier: Chicken Paratha 4.00     
107 2. milsTea 1 Cup Modifier: Smoothies or Mojito 7.00     
108 3. French Fries 1 Regular Add-on: French Fries (Regular) 5.00     
109 milsCombo Combo4_BurritoBlast 28.00         29.40      1set
110 1. Burrito Double Up Wrap, Chicken 1 Pc
111 2. Any Mojito 1 Cup Modifier: Any smoothies Nil
112 3. French Fries 1 Regular Add-on: French Fries (Regular) 5.00     
113 milsCombo Combo5_Quesadilla Cheesy Crunch (Veg) 20.00         21.00      1set



114 1. Quesdilla Wrap 1 Pc
115 2. Signature milsTea 1 Cup Modifier: Smoothies or Mojito 7.00     
116 3. French Fries 1 Regular Add-on: French Fries (Regular) 5.00     
117 Merchandise milsEcoCup eco friendly mils reusable Cup, micro oven safe 15.00         15.75      1 Pc
118 Catering milsSnacks Box 20.00         21.00      1 Box
119 Catering mini milsLunchSnack Box 28.00         29.40      1 Box
120 Catering Chocolate Cheesecake 1Kg 140.00       147.00    1kg Round
121 Catering Chocolate Cheesecake 1.25Kg 160.00       168.00    1.25kg
122 Catering Chocolate Cheesecake 1.5Kg 180.00       189.00    1.5Kg
123 Catering Chocolate Cheesecake 1.75kg 200.00       210.00    1.75Kg
124 Catering Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake 1Kg 150.00       157.50    1kg Round
125 Catering Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake 1.25Kg 170.00       178.50    1.25kg
126 Catering Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake 1.5Kg 190.00       199.50    1.5Kg
127 Catering Mango Cheesecake 1Kg 140.00       147.00    1kg Round
128 Catering Mango Cheesecake 1.25Kg 160.00       168.00    1.25kg
129 Catering Mango Cheesecake 1.5Kg 180.00       189.00    1.5Kg
130 Catering Mango Cheesecake 1.75Kg 200.00       210.00    1.75Kg
131 Catering Strawberry Cheesecake 1Kg 140.00       147.00    1kg Round
132 Catering Strawberry Cheesecake 1.25Kg 160.00       168.00    1.25kg
133 Catering Strawberry Cheesecake 1.5Kg 180.00       189.00    1.5Kg
134 Catering Strawberry Cheesecake 1.75Kg 200.00       210.00    1.75Kg
135 Catering Blueberry Cheesecake 1Kg 150.00       157.50    1kg Round
136 Catering Blueberry Cheesecake 1.25Kg 170.00       178.50    1.25kg
137 Catering Blueberry Cheesecake 1.5Kg 190.00       199.50    1.5Kg
138 Catering Blueberry Cheesecake 1.75Kg 210.00       220.50    1.75Kg
139 Catering Dubai Kunafa Chocolate Cheesecake 1Kg 150.00       157.50    1kg Round
140 Catering Dubai Kunafa Chocolate Cheesecake 1.25Kg 170.00       178.50    1.25kg
141 Catering Dubai Kunafa Chocolate Cheesecake 1.5Kg 190.00       199.50    1.5Kg
142 Catering milsDumbicake 1Kg Gift Box 170.00       178.50    1 Box
143 Catering milsBiskatta 1Kg Gift Box 130.00       136.50    1 Box
144 Catering Fruits Platter Mixed 5P 120.00       126.00    1 Tray
145 Catering Fruits Platter Mixed 10P 170.00       178.50    1 Tray
146 Catering Fruits Platter Mixed 15P 240.00       252.00    1 Tray
147 Catering Cup Cake Single Gift Pack (20pcs) 170.00       178.50    1 Box
148 Catering Fresh Orange Juice Bottled 350ml 17.00         17.85      350ml
149 Catering Fresh Watermelon Juice Bottled 350ml 16.00         16.80      350ml
150 Catering Fresh Mint Lemonade Bottled 350ml 15.00         15.75      350ml
151 Catering Fresh Carrot Juice Bottled 350ml 17.50         18.38      350ml
152 Catering Fresh Carronge Juice Bottled 350ml 18.00         18.90      350ml
153 Catering Fresh Juice GrapesPineappleGinger Bottled 350ml 18.50         19.43      350ml


